APPLN / REGISTER NUMBER BDU-EXQW2705

STUDENT NAME SWATHI M

CATEGORY OTHERS

PROGRAMME MSC

SUBJECT Microbiology

YEAR 1

SEMESTER I

TUITION FEE / SEMESTER FEE 22880

CONTACT NUMBER 6382509838

TOTAL AMOUNT 22880

Transaction charge 11.80

Total Amount (In Figures) 22,891.80

Total Amount (In Words) Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety One and Paise Eighty
Only

Remarks  

Notification 1 PLEASE ENTER CORRECT PARTICULARS AND CONFIRM, BEFORE
PROCEEDING FOR PAYMENT. SUBMIT COPY OF FEE PAID RECEIPT TO DEPT
HEAD  

Notification 2 FOR ANY CLARIFICATION, CONTACT UNIVERSITY/DEPT OFFICE.